

Contract Overlay - Newtown Road (5 miles) Project Bid Summary

Project Name Contract Overlay Newtown Road (5 miles) Project

Contract No. PW 11-30589

CIP No. 72184

Project Type Overlay

Begin Advertisement: 7/20/2011

Bid Opening: 8/5/2011

Anticipated Award Date: 8/23/2011

					Granite Construction Company		Vintage Paving Company, Inc		Martin Brothers Construction		Delta Construction Company, Inc.		A. Teichert & Son, Inc. dba Teichert Construction	
Item No.	Item Code	Item Description	Unit of Measure	Estimated Quantity	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total	Unit Price	Item Total
1	120111	Traffic Control System	LS	1	\$7,285.45	\$ 7,285.45	\$ 58,200.00	\$ 58,200.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 39,125.00	\$ 39,125.00	\$ 26,500.00	\$ 26,500.00
2	128650	Portable Changeable Message Sign	SWD	74	\$10.00	\$ 740.00	\$ 41.25	\$ 3,052.50	\$ 68.00	\$ 5,032.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,290.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,700.00
3	153103	Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete	SF	10,080	\$3.00	\$ 30,240.00	\$ 0.82	\$ 8,265.60	\$ 0.90	\$ 9,072.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 23,184.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 21,168.00
4	190185	Shoulder Backing	TON	2,772	\$30.00	\$ 83,160.00	\$ 28.80	\$ 79,833.60	\$ 33.60	\$ 93,139.20	\$ 39.00	\$ 108,108.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 69,300.00
5	390137	Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A)	TON	9,504	\$73.50	\$ 698,544.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 722,304.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 750,816.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 712,800.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 784,080.00
6	840653A	Paint Traffic Stripe (4" Double Yellow Centerline)	LF	26,400	\$0.35	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 0.32	\$ 8,448.00	\$ 0.43	\$ 11,352.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 9,240.00	\$ 0.35	\$ 9,240.00
7	840653B	Paint Traffic Stripe (4" White Edgeline)	LF	52,800	\$0.20	\$ 10,560.00	\$ 0.09	\$ 4,752.00	\$ 0.12	\$ 6,336.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 13,200.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 10,560.00
8	840660	Paint Pavement Marking	SF	351	\$3.05	\$ 1,070.55	\$ 1.45	\$ 508.95	\$ 2.00	\$ 702.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,053.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,053.00
					TOTAL	\$ 840,840.00	TOTAL	\$ 885,364.65	TOTAL	\$ 900,449.20	TOTAL	\$ 913,000.00	TOTAL	\$ 925,601.00